
Nazwisko, Imię Stanowisko Waga/Punkty Miejsce

1
Tom-Bor Borowicz Zdzisław 16 4170 1

2
Team Samol-Chłopy Niewelt Łukasz 4 3310 2

3
Sajmon Team Pawlak Janusz 2 2710 3

4
Kędzierzyn-Koźle Team Nowak Jerzy 9 2325 4

5
Duży i Mały Samol Karol 13 2030 5

6
Team Samol-Kobiety Korczewska Patrycja 15 1795 6

7
Security Team Ilnicki Józef 8 1785 7

8
Kamilów Dwóch Job Kamil 17 1780 8

9
Team Sęk Fishing Bandrowski Łukasz 6 1615 9

10
Reksio Nysa Bednarczuk Paweł 12 1425 10

11
Team Sandacz Postawczuk Józef 5 1285 11

12
Team Leszcz Bartoszyński Henryk 1 1280 12

13
Miśki Szuwalski Marcin 19 1205 13

14
Linek Team Witkowski Adam 7 1155 14

15
Karasie Koło Olszanka Figas Władysław 3 555 15

16
Tom-Rom Gwóźdź Tomasz 10 525 16

17
Scorpions Szkwarerk Robert 18 445 17

18
Team Ligocki Ligocki Maciej 20 420 18

19
Koło Wałbrzych Znamiec Andrzej 11 200 19

20
Koło Grodków Sieradzki Józef 14 110 20
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Nazwisko, Imię nr. st. pkt./waga miejsce

1 Team Samol-Chłopy Samol Krzysztof 33 8115 1

2 Team Samol-Kobiety Drgas Joanna 24 4720 2

3 Tom-Rom Bartoszyński Roman 32 4260 3

4 Kędzierzyn-Koźle Team Wehyński Roman 39 4170 4

5 Sajmon Team Szymaniec Krzysztof 38 3970 5

6 Kamilów Dwóch Łaz Kamil 34 3385 6

7 Koło Grodków Buczarski Jan 29 3245 7

8 Duży i Mały Jarosz Michał 36 3105 8

9 Miśki Emerling Mirosław 27 2975 9

10 Scorpions Kurowski Bogdan 35 2850 10

11 Linek Team Pryszcz Mieczysław 31 2715 11

12 Security Team Rogula Marcin 23 1940 12

13 Team Sandacz Piotrowski Romuald 40 1905 13

14 Team Sęk Fishing Sęk Jacek 21 1890 14

15 Reksio Nysa Józak Andrzej 25 1760 15

16
Koło Wałbrzych Raszyk Dariusz 26 1700 16

17
Team Ligocki Ligocki Dawid 37 1310 17

18
Karasie Koło Olszanka Skibiński Leszek 30 1100 18

19
Tom-Bor Tomczyk Paweł 28 590 19

20
Team Leszcz Niewęgłowski Damian 22 260 20
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Nazwisko, Imię nr. st. pkt./waga miejsce Nazwisko, Imię nr st. pkt./waga miejsce Waga Punkty

1
Team Samol-Chłopy Niewelt Łukasz 4 3310 2 Samol Krzysztof 33 8115 1 11425 3 1

2
Sajmon Team Pawlak Janusz 2 2710 3 Szymaniec Krzysztof 38 3970 5 6680 8 2

3
Team Samol-Kobiety Korczewska Patrycja 15 1795 6 Drgas Joanna 24 4720 2 6515 8 3

4
Kędzierzyn-Koźle Team Nowak Jerzy 9 2325 4 Wehyński Roman 39 4170 4 6495 8 4

5
Duży i Mały Samol Karol 13 2030 5 Jarosz Michał 36 3105 8 5135 13 5

6
Kamilów Dwóch Job Kamil 17 1780 8 Łaz Kamil 34 3385 6 5165 14 6

7
Tom-Rom Gwóźdź Tomasz 10 525 16 Bartoszyński Roman 32 4260 3 4785 19 7

8
Security Team Ilnicki Józef 8 1785 7 Rogula Marcin 23 1940 12 3725 19 8

9
Tom-Bor Borowicz Zdzisław 16 4170 1 Tomczyk Paweł 28 590 19 4760 20 9

10
Miśki Szuwalski Marcin 19 1205 13 Emerling Mirosław 27 2975 9 4180 22 10

11
Team Sęk Fishing Bandrowski Łukasz 6 1615 9 Sęk Jacek 21 1890 14 3505 23 11

12
Team Sandacz Postawczuk Józef 5 1285 11 Piotrowski Romuald 40 1905 13 3190 24 12

13
Linek Team Witkowski Adam 7 1155 14 Pryszcz Mieczysław 31 2715 11 3870 25 13

14
Reksio Nysa Bednarczuk Paweł 12 1425 10 Józak Andrzej 25 1760 15 3185 25 14

15
Koło Grodków Sieradzki Józef 14 110 20 Buczarski Jan 29 3245 7 3355 27 15

16
Scorpions Szkwarerk Robert 18 445 17 Kurowski Bogdan 35 2850 10 3295 27 16

17
Team Leszcz Bartoszyński Henryk 1 1280 12 Niewęgłowski Damian 22 260 20 1540 32 17

18
Karasie Koło Olszanka Figas Władysław 3 555 15 Skibiński Leszek 30 1100 18 1655 33 18

19
Koło Wałbrzych Znamiec Andrzej 11 200 19 Raszyk Dariusz 26 1700 16 1900 35 19

20
Team Ligocki Ligocki Maciej 20 420 18 Ligocki Dawid 37 1310 17 1730 35 20
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